CEL‘ Raid Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros

20/04/2019(Fronteira)
CEI * (80,000 Kms)

ATOLEIROS

Total set medium speed Riders: Km/h

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
Municipio de Fronteira

Fdo: Joaquim Marcal

Riders: 6 Qualified: 4 (66,67 %) Km\h Not Qualified: 2 (33,33 %)

Pres. Ground Jury : Joaquim Margal 4* (POR) “

FEI Pres.Vet.Comm : Constanga Fonseca 4* (POR) “

Chief Stward : Joaquim Margal 4* (POR) m

Minimum Speed: 14,000

FEI Vet. Delega.: Lucia Navas 3* (ESP) _&

Start Time: 09:00:00

Rank. Num Rider Horse Time (Ph) T.Recovery Speed Goal Speed
1 102 Ana Mira Costa Gaiata 04:18:13%)  00:06:41 18,589
2 103 Maria Do Carmo Cruz Mulhacen De La Rua 04:32:10C) 00:08:09 17,636
3 100 Laetitia Goncalves Cahid Des Ayssades 05:20:13C) 00:06:44 14,990
4 104 Jaime Leitao Alma De La Encina 25 05:20:14C) 00:06:57 14,989

ME 101 Diogo Carvalho Cola-Cola 05:06:45%)  00:19:06

GA 105 Nuno Mendes Silva Eolico Pc 01:45:58(") 00:07:41
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Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h
Closing control: 16:02:51
Number of dorsal: 6
Qualified: 4 (66,67 %) Km\h
Not Qualified: 2 (33,33 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

Avera

d

Rai

CEl */ 80,000 Km

100 Laetitia Goncalves 1 i
Cahid Des Ayssades

e speed | combine Classified Riders 16,551Km/h
Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros

10015135

Date: 20/04/2019

CEl,_

o
ATOLEIROS

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE IIIf

Kilometres 30,000
Hour of Start 09:00:00
Hour of Arrival 10:54:08
Hour of Vet-Gate.  10:57:10
Time Used 01:57:10
Time Used T. 01:57:10
Recovery 00:03:02
Cum. Recovery 00:03:02
Pulsations: 60 /60

Time | rest 00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 15,771

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 15,771
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 15,363
Clas. Gral. 4

(*)

30,000
11:37:10
13:31:33
13:35:15
01:58:05
03:55:15
00:03:42
00:06:44
60/72
00:40:00

15,737

15,754

15,303

4

20,000
14:15:15
15:40:13
15:44:40
01:24:58
05:20:13

64 / 64

14,123

15,312
14,99

www.jaquima.es

[N

)

Cla Dor
1 102
2 103
3 100
4 104
ME 101
GA105

Rider
Ana Mira Costa

Maria Do Carmo Cruz
Laetitia Goncalves

Jaime Leitao
Diogo Carvalho

Nuno Mendes Silva

Horse
Gaiata
Mulhacen De La
Cahid Des Ayssa
Alma De La Enci
Cola-Cola
Eolico Pc

Time
04:18:13(3)
04:32:10(3)
05:20:13(3)
05:20:14(3)
05:06:45(3)
01:45:58(1)

General Classification
(*) Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

19,083 18,589
18,181 17,636
15,312 14,990
15,322 14,989
15,648
16,986

00:06:41
00:08:09
00:06:44
00:06:57
00:19: 06
00:07:41

01:02:00
00:48:03

00:00:01

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




'1‘( Average speed | combine Classified Riders 16,551Km/h Date: 20/04/2019

Pulsations: 64 Raid Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros CEI
Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h CEIl */ 80.000 Km -
Closing control: 16:02:51 ’ 10150457 '-L.F]r
Number of dorsal: 6 = .
Qualfied: 4 (66,((57 %) 106,)551 Kmih 101 DIOQO Carvalho Ea ”
Not Qualified: 2 (33,33 S - 1050H73 g - -
Weight Kg.: Free Ode El. (ME) Cola-Cola A
PHASE 1”PHASE 1®PHASE 111" General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
L o e 1 102 Ana Mira Costa Gaiata 04:18:13(3) 19,083 18,589 00:06:41
Hour of Start 09:00:00  11:26:30  13:55:42 | 5 403 Maria Do Carmo Cruz ~ Mulhacen De La  04:32:10(3) 18,181 17.636 00:08:09
Hour of Arrival 10:40:22 13:02:44 15:26:45 3 100 Laetitia Goncalves Cahid Des Ayssa  05:20:13(3) 15,312 14,990 00:06:44
] o e e 4 104 Jaime Leitao Alma De La Enci  05:20:14(3) 15,322 14,989 00:06:57
Hour of Vet-Gate.  10:46:30  13:15:42  15:56:44 | \ieq01 piogo Carvalho Cola-Cola 05:06:45(3) 15.648 00:19:06
Time Used 01:46:30  01:49:12  01:31:03 | GA105 Nuno Mendes Silva Eolico Pc 01:45:58(1) 16,986 00:07:41
Time Used T. 01:46:30  03:35:42  05:06:45
Recovery 00:06:08 00:12:58  00:29:59
Cum. Recovery 00:06:08 00:19:06
Pulsations: 60/60  64/70 72
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 17,934 18,705 13,180
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,934 18,311 16,687
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,901 16,69 15,648
Clas. Gral. 3 3

(*) Numero de Fases acabou wvwv.jaquima.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




'!‘( Average speed | combine Classified Riders 16,551Km/h Date: 20/04/2019
. o Raid Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros CE|

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h *
Closing control: 16:02:51 CEI* /80,000 Km 10064153 r '

gﬂgﬁiee'ﬁ?zdo(rgg,léf%)16,551 Kmih 102 Ana MiraXJgOSta Ex P ”
5 ATOLEIROS

Not Qualified: 2 (33,33 %) . 105
Weight Kg.: Free Gaiata

[N

PHASE I”PHASE 1I%PHASE 111" General Classification

Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
Hourof Start  0:0000  11:2288 134618 | ) fg yeniDeCamocnz  MuhacenDela  04320(3) 18,181 17,636 00:08.00 001357
Hour of Arrival 10:39:59 13:02:36 14:38:13 3 100 Laetitia Goncalves Cahid Des Ayssa  05:20:13(3) 15,312 14,990 00:06:44 01:02:00
oroiveiGae. 1042 Tsosts i | 4104 BrmeLdee o Amapslatne DSAG) 1822 i 000 oto20
Time Used 01:42:58  01:43:20  00:51:55 GA105 Nuno Mendes Silva Eolico Pc 01:45:58(1) 16,986 00:07:41

Time Used T. 01:42:58  03:26:18  04:18:13

Recovery 00:02:59 00:03:42 06:14:26

Cum. Recovery 00:02:59 00:06:41

Pulsations: 64 / 64 64 /60 60 /64

Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00

Av.Speed Goal 18,003 18,066 23,114

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 18,003 18,035 19,083

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,481 17,45 18,589

Clas. Gral. 2 1 1

() Namero de Fases acabou ____ WWW.Jaquima.es Copyright (Jaguima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




Date: 20/04/2019

'1‘( Averdge speed | combine Classified Riders 16,551Km/h

Puisations: 64 Raid Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros CEl
Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h CEIl * / 80,000 Km - -
ﬁ{j)gggr%(%négls:aﬂﬁéozm 10064588 a.\1
Qualied: 4_ (66,67 %) 16,551 Kmih 103 Maria Do Carmo CI'UZ 3 _ ”
WoetnghL':algglfa:dlfree (33,33 %) Mulhacen De La Rua ATOLEIROS

[N

PHASE I”PHASE 1I%PHASE 111" General Classification

Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
oroisan w2 waor U eMimco e i et e o sy
Hour of Arrival 10:40:00 13:02:36 14:52:10 3 100 Laetitia Goncalves Cahid Des Ayssa  05:20:13(3) 15,312 14,990 00:06:44 00:48:03
oroiveiGae 104 Tsesy isoris | 04 SreLdee [ Amepsietne DAG) 122 T4 000 00ds
Time Used 01:42:38  01:45:29  01:04:03 GA105 Nuno Mendes Silva Eolico Pc 01:45:58(1) 16,986 00:07:41

Time Used T. 01:42:38  03:28:07  04:32:10

Recovery 00:02:38 00:05:31 00:09:05

Cum. Recovery 00:02:38 00:08:09

Pulsations: 64 / 64 60 / 56 52 /60

Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00

Av.Speed Goal 18,000 18,006 18,735

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 18,000 18,003 18,181
CumAv. Speed Grl. 17,538 17,298 17,636
Clas. Gral. 1 2 2

(*) Numero de Fases acabou WWW,jaquima_eS Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




Date: 20/04/2019

'1‘( Average speed | combine Classified Riders 16,551Km/h

Pulsations: 64 Raid Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros CEI
Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h CEIl */ 80.000 Km .-{T___r
l(\l;{?rfwlggr%%nc}gorls:aﬂ%oz:51 i ’ i 10073520 r 9
ﬁu?giedl_:ffld_(gG,égs"/%)?’ 16,551 Kmih 104 Jaime Leitao E& ”
Weight Kg.- Froe' 0 ) Aima De La Encina 25" ATOLEIROS

[N

PHASE I”PHASE 1I%PHASE 111" General Classification

Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
HourofStart  09:0000 113715 141521 | ) jo3 \tiDo Cono Gz MuhacenDela  043210(3) 18181 17636 00:06:00 00:48:04
Hour of Arrival 10:54:07 13:31:32 15:40:14 3 100 Laetitia Goncalves Cahid Des Ayssa  05:20:13(3) 15,312 14,990 00:06:44 00:00:01
ool VekGae, 105715 a1 fsaszs | 108 Jamelatae  amaDelatnel S foi2 1agm o0vy

Time Used 01:57:15  01:58:06  01:24:53 GA105 Nuno Mendes Silva Eolico Pc 01:45:58(1) 16,986 00:07:41

Time Used T. 01:57:15  03:55:21 05:20:14

Recovery 00:03:08  00:03:49  00:05:15

Cum. Recovery 00:03:08 00:06:57

Pulsations: 56 / 56 64 /60 60 /56

Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00

Av.Speed Goal 15,773 15,750 14,137

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 15,773 15,762 15,322
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 15,352 15,296 14,989
Clas. Gral. 5 5 4

(*) Numero de Fases acabou WWW,jaquima_eS Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




Date: 20/04/2019

'1‘( Averdge speed | combine Classified Riders 16,551Km/h

Pulsations: 64 Raid Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros CEI
Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h CEIl * / 80,000 Km -
Closing control: 16:02:51 10067103 r )
Number of dorsal: 6 .
Qualified: 4 (66, c(57 %) 16)551 Kmih 105 Nuno Mendes Silva Ea ”
Not Qualified: 2 (33,33 % ; - ;
Weight Kg.: Free d E| (GA) Eolico PC ATOLEIROS
PHASE I1”’PHASE II“PHASE 111" General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AA. 1 102 Ana Mira Costa Gaiata 04:18:13(3) 19,083 18,589 00:06:41
Hour of Start 09:00:00 2 103 Maria Do Carmo Cruz ~ Mulhacen De La  04:32:10(3) 18,181 17.636 00:08:09
Hour of Arrival 10:38:17 3 100 Laetitia Goncalves Cahid Des Ayssa  05:20:13(3) 15,312 14,990 00:06:44
AR 4 104 Jaime Leitao Alma De LaEnci  05:20:14(3) 15,322 14,989 00:06:57

Hour of Vet-Gate.  10:45:58 ME101 Diogo Carvalho Cola-Cola 05:06:45(3) 15,648 00:19:06

Time Used 01:45:58 GA105 Nuno Mendes Silva Eolico Pc 01:45:58(1) 16,986 00:07:41

Time Used T. 01:45:58

Recovery 00:07:41

Cum. Recovery 00:07:41

Pulsations: 60 /60

Time | rest 00:40:00 00:40:00

Av.Speed Goal 18,314

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 18,314
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,986
Clas. Gral.

(*) Numero de Fases acabou WWW,jaquima_eS Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




